
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
Hermathenae
Course : D75
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:11:24 (23'48"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Inger Marie HAAHR 0:57:06
2. Christa ZWIKKER 0:59:46
3. Nicole BLASCO 1:03:17

1. 115 00:03:31 242m 14'32"/km
2. 85 00:07:59 00:11:30 214m 37'18"/km
3. 109 00:06:16 00:17:46 310m 20'13"/km
4. 122 00:10:43 00:28:29 389m 27'33"/km
5. 144 00:02:10 00:30:39 67m 32'20"/km
6. 116 00:14:16 00:44:55 618m 23'05"/km
7. 123 00:03:39 00:48:34 169m 21'36"/km
8. 59 00:05:56 00:54:30 264m 22'28"/km
9. 124 00:08:46 01:03:16 250m 35'04"/km

10. 222 00:06:34 01:09:50 277m 23'42"/km
11. 255 00:01:07 01:10:57 84m 13'18"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 01:11:24 102m 4'25"/km
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